Kent
SEMVICE
07544 792 E[l4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Sir Roger Manwood's School
Manwood Road

Sandwich,

CT13 9JX
r.collins@srms.kent.sch.uk

Hrs/Qty Service

1 Top floor bed 1
[] Ceiling to be repaired
[1 3 walls to be plastered

1 Top floor bed 2
[] 3 walls to be plastered

1 Room 3
[ Ceiling to be over boarded and
plastered
[] 3 walls to be plastered

1 Room 4

[ Ceiling to be plastered
[0 2 walls to be plastered

1 Bathroom

[]1 Bare brick to be sealed and hardwalled

[ Plaster ceiling and wallls

1 Kitchen
[] Ceiling to be repaired

[] All walls to be made good and plastered

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust
£390.00 0%
£380.00 0%
£620.00 0%
£420.00 0%
£440.00 0%
£475.00 0%

KHS-0539
05/12/2018
04/01/2019

£4,865.00

Sub Total
£390.00

£380.00

£620.00

£420.00

£440.00

£475.00
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Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust Sub Total
1 Hall stairs and landing £1,300.00 0%  £1,300.00
[J Hardboard stair ceilings to be over
boarded
[] Plaster all ceilings and walls
8 £105.00 0.00% £840.00
[0 Remove and replace radiators like for
like in the same position
[] Drain and remove the radiators.
[] Refill system and re-balance.
[] Radiators to be supplied by customer.
[] To dispose of radiators add £20 each
Sub Total £4,865.00
VAT £0.00
Total £4,865.00

Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions
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