

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£4,865.00
Valid Until	04/01/2019
Estimate Date	05/12/2018
Estimate Number	KHS-0539

To:

Sir Roger Manwood's School Manwood Road Sandwich, CT13 9JX

r.collins@srms.kent.sch.uk

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Top floor bed 1 ☐ Ceiling to be repaired ☐ 3 walls to be plastered	£390.00	0%	£390.00
1	Top floor bed 2 ☐ 3 walls to be plastered	£380.00	0%	£380.00
1	Room 3 Ceiling to be over boarded and plastered 3 walls to be plastered	£620.00	0%	£620.00
1	Room 4 ☐ Ceiling to be plastered ☐ 2 walls to be plastered	£420.00	0%	£420.00
1	Bathroom ☐ Bare brick to be sealed and hardwalled ☐ Plaster ceiling and wallls	£440.00	0%	£440.00
1	Kitchen ☐ Ceiling to be repaired ☐ All walls to be made good and plastered	£475.00	0%	£475.00

Website: www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk | Holly End, The Street, Worth, Kent, CT14 0DF | Company Number 10134263



Hrs/Oty Sorvice

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Hall stairs and landing Hardboard stair ceilings to be over boarded Plaster all ceilings and walls	£1,300.00	0%	£1,300.00
8	 □ Remove and replace radiators like for like in the same position □ Drain and remove the radiators. □ Refill system and re-balance. □ Radiators to be supplied by customer. □ To dispose of radiators add £20 each 	£105.00	0.00%	£840.00

Total	£4,865.00
VAT	£0.00
Sub Total	£4,865.00

Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions